I'T'S A GROOVY WORLD

Tuba in B> BC 1. European spirit
Suzanne WELTERS
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Tuba in Eb BC
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2. Arabian mood
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Tuba in Eb BC

Amazonian groove
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Tuba in Eb BC

6

30

0

32

327

I/
r

171
r

section solo

~
.l.'.

[
> o =°

&
i

o

r

Stand up if possible
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